
ITS Project #42660 – RFP 4063 - AFIS Procurement  
Department of Public Safety/Criminal Information Center 
Vendor Web Conference – October 24 at 2:00 pm Central 

Vendor Participants 
 

Company Participant 

NEC 

Jennifer Downs 
Sr. Account Manager 
M:  662.202.2266 
Jennifer.Downs@necam.com 
 
Frank Sangiori 
Director, Advanced Recognition Systems 
M:  443.690.2602 
frank.sangiorgi@necam.com 
 
Melogen Miller 
Melogen.Miller@necam.com 
 
Tom Markham 
tom.markham@necam.com 

IDEMIA 

George Hodges 
Sr. Sales Manager 
M: 407.595.4438  O:  407.595.4438 
george.hodges@idemia.com 
 
Douglas Meier 
Sr. Program Manager 
O:  253.905.7642 
douglas.meier@idemia.com 
 
Rossana Toledo 
Sr. Proposal Writer 
O:  714.238.2043 
rossana.toledo@idemia.com 
 
Justin Wolfe 
Solutions Engineer 
M:  571.217.8148 
justin.wolfe@idemia.com 

Gemalto 

David Mildren 
Sr. Proposal Manager 
O:  626.325.9636  M:  909.851.7482 
david.mildren@gemalto.com 
 
Walt Steiz 
walt.stelz@gemalto.com 
 
John McCall 
John.McCall@gemalto.com 
 
Paolo Alandy 
Paolo.Alandy@gemalto.com 
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